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SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 5 Description CRETE CITY

Base School Code : 76-0002
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description
500 SALINE COUNTY
501 JATIL BOND
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015)
510 CRETE 2
514 CRETE 2 BOND (2013)
635 CRETE CITY
675 AGRICULTURE SoOC.
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD
690 SE COMM COLLEGE
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6
705 HISTORICAL SOC.

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 10 Description WILBER CITY

Base School Code : 76-0082
Affiliated Code
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Rate

.289214
.001506
.027234
.042063
.190328
.500978
.004693
.023873
.093700
.015663
.001076

.190328a
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Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JATIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
555 WILBER-CLATONIA 82 1.039001
665 WILBER CITY 0.372592
675 AGRICULTURE SOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6 0.015663
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.868552a

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 15 Description FRIEND CITY

Base School Code : 76-0068
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JAIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
545 FRIEND 68 0.776913
546 FRIEND 68 BOND 0.111060
650 FRIEND CITY 0.714777
675 AGRICULTURE SOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6 0.015663
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076
710 HOSPITAL 0.034818
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Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 2.094527a
SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 20 Description DEWITT VILLAGE

Base School Code : 48-0300
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JATIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
585 TRI COUNTY 300 0.606149
640 DEWITT VILLAGE 0.487933
675 AGRICULTURE SOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
695 ED SERV. UNIT #5 0.015000
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.550378a

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 25 Description DORCHESTER VILLAGE

Base School Code : 76-0044
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District
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Fund

500
501
502
535
536
645
675
685
690
700
705

Tax District 30

F

SALINE CO
JAIL BOND
CT HOUSE

DORCHESTE
DORCHESTE
DORCHESTE
AGRICULTU
LOWER B B
SE COMM C
ED SERV.
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und Description
UNTY

BOND (2015)
R 44

R 44 BOND
R VILL.

RE SOC.

LUE NRD
OLLEGE
UNIT #6

HISTORICAL SOC.

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

CURR

Base School Code
Affiliated Code

Fund

500
501
502
585
655
675
685
690
695
705

Funds included in this Tax District

F

SALINE CO
JAIL BOND
CT HOUSE

TRI COUNT

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
ENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Description SWANTON VILLAGE

48-0300

und Description
UNTY

BOND (2015)
Y 300

SWANTON VILLAGE

AGRICULTU
LOWER B B
SE COMM C
ED SERV.

RE SOC.
LUE NRD
OLLEGE

UNIT #5

HISTORICAL SOC.

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate
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Rate

.289214
.001506
.027234
.685415
.076725
.484481
.004693
.023873
.093700
.015663
.001076

703580

Rate

.289214
.001506
.027234
.606149
.777441
.004693
.023873
.093700
.015000
.001076

.839886a
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SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 35 Description TOBIAS VILLAGE

Base School Code : 48-0303
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JATIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
600 MERIDIAN 0.636584
660 TOBIAS VILLAGE 0.449963
661 TOBIAS VILLAGE BOND 0.268272
675 AGRICULTURE SoOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
695 ED SERV. UNIT #5 0.015000
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.811115a

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 47 Description WESTERN-TRI CO

Base School Code : 48-0300
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District
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Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JATIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
585 TRI COUNTY 300 0.606149
670 WESTERN VILLAGE 0.459076
675 AGRICULTURE SOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
695 ED SERV. UNIT #5 0.015000
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.521521a

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 49 Description WESTERN-MERIDIAN

Base School Code : 48-0303
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JAIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
600 MERIDIAN 0.636584
670 WESTERN VILLAGE 0.459076
675 AGRICULTURE SoOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
695 ED SERV. UNIT #5 0.015000
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.551956a

SALINE COUNTY
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TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 55 Description 2 S LBB

Base School Code : 76-0002
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description
500 SALINE COUNTY
501 JATIL BOND
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015)
510 CRETE 2
514 CRETE 2 BOND (2013)
630 SALINE FIRE DIST.
631 SALINE FIRE BOND
675 AGRICULTURE SOC.
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD
690 SE COMM COLLEGE
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6
705 HISTORICAL SOC.

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 60 Description 2 S UBB

Base School Code : 76-0002
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description
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Rate

.289214
.001506
.027234
.042063
.190328
.014000
.002825
.004693
.023873
.093700
.015663
.001076

.706175a

Rate



500
501
502
510
514
630
631
675
680
690
700
705

Tax District 67

Base School Code

SALINE COUNTY
JAIL BOND

CT HOUSE BOND (2015)

CRETE 2

CRETE 2 BOND (2013)
SALINE FIRE DIST.

SALINE FIRE BOND
AGRICULTURE SOC.
UPPER B BLUE NRD
SE COMM COLLEGE
ED SERV. UNIT #6
HISTORICAL SOC.
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Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT

CURRENT AS OF

Affiliated Code

Fund

500
501
502
517
630
631
675
680
690
700
705

Funds included in this Tax District

80-0005

11/05/2019

Description 5 S UBB

Fund Description

SALINE COUNTY
JAIL BOND

CT HOUSE BOND (2015)

MILFORD 5

SALINE FIRE DIST.

SALINE FIRE BOND
AGRICULTURE SOC.
UPPER B BLUE NRD
SE COMM COLLEGE
ED SERV. UNIT #6
HISTORICAL SOC.

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate
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.289214
.001506
.027234
.042063
.190328
.014000
.002825
.004693
.024986
.093700
.015663
.001076

.707288A

Rate

.289214
.001506
.027234
.921379
.014000
.002825
.004693
.024986
.093700
.015663
.001076

.396276A
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SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 94 Description 44 S LBBH

Base School Code : 76-0044
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description
500 SALINE COUNTY
501 JATIL BOND
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015)
535 DORCHESTER 44
536 DORCHESTER 44 BOND
630 SALINE FIRE DIST.
631 SALINE FIRE BOND
675 AGRICULTURE SOC.
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD
690 SE COMM COLLEGE
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6
705 HISTORICAL SOC.
710 HOSPITAL

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 100 Description 44 S LBB

Base School Code : 76-0044
Affiliated Code
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Rate

.289214
.001506
.027234
.685415
.076725
.014000
.002825
.004693
.023873
.093700
.015663
.001076
.034818

.270742a



Fund

500
501
502
535
536
630
631
675
685
690
700
705

Tax District 105

Base School Code

Funds included in this Tax District

alldist.txt

Fund Description

SALINE COUNTY
JAIL BOND

CT HOUSE BOND (2015)

DORCHESTER 44

DORCHESTER 44 BOND

SALINE FIRE DIST.

SALINE FIRE BOND
AGRICULTURE SOC.
LOWER B BLUE NRD
SE COMM COLLEGE
ED SERV. UNIT #6
HISTORICAL SOC.

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Affiliated Code

Fund

500
501
502
535
536
630
631
675
680
690
700

Funds included in this Tax District

Description 44 S UBB

76-0044

Fund Description

SALINE COUNTY
JAIL BOND

CT HOUSE BOND (2015)

DORCHESTER 44

DORCHESTER 44 BOND

SALINE FIRE DIST.

SALINE FIRE BOND
AGRICULTURE SOC.
UPPER B BLUE NRD
SE COMM COLLEGE

ED SERV. UNIT #6
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.289214
.001506
.027234
.685415
.076725
.014000
.002825
.004693
.023873
.093700
.015663
.001076

.235924a

Rate

.289214
.001506
.027234
.685415
.076725
.014000
.002825
.004693
.024986
.093700
.015663
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705 HISTORICAL SOC.

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 110 Description 44 F LBB

Base School Code : 76-0044
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description
500 SALINE COUNTY
501 JATIL BOND
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015)
535 DORCHESTER 44
536 DORCHESTER 44 BOND
620 FRIEND FIRE DIST
675 AGRICULTURE SoOC.
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD
690 SE COMM COLLEGE
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6
705 HISTORICAL SOC.
710 HOSPITAL

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 115 Description 44 F UBB

Base School Code : 76-0044
Affiliated Code
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001076

237037

Rate

.289214
.001506
.027234
.685415
.076725
.014000
.004693
.023873
.093700
.015663
.001076
.034818

.267917a
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Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JAIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
535 DORCHESTER 44 0.685415
536 DORCHESTER 44 BOND 0.076725
620 FRIEND FIRE DIST 0.014000
675 AGRICULTURE SOC. 0.004693
680 UPPER B BLUE NRD 0.024986
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6 0.015663
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076
710 HOSPITAL 0.034818

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.269030a

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 130 Description 68 F LBB

Base School Code : 76-0068
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JATIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
545 FRIEND 68 0.776913
546 FRIEND 68 BOND 0.111060
620 FRIEND FIRE DIST 0.014000
675 AGRICULTURE SoOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
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690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6 0.015663
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076
710 HOSPITAL 0.034818

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.393750a

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 135 Description 68 F UBB

Base School Code : 76-0068
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JAIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
545 FRIEND 68 0.776913
546 FRIEND 68 BOND 0.111060
620 FRIEND FIRE DIST 0.014000
675 AGRICULTURE SOC. 0.004693
680 UPPER B BLUE NRD 0.024986
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6 0.015663
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076
710 HOSPITAL 0.034818

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.394863a

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 140 Description 68 S LBB
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Base School Code : 76-0068
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JATIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
545 FRIEND 68 0.776913
546 FRIEND 68 BOND 0.111060
630 SALINE FIRE DIST. 0.014000
631 SALINE FIRE BOND 0.002825
675 AGRICULTURE SOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6 0.015663
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.361757a

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 143 Description 68 S LBBH

Base School Code : 76-0068
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JAIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
545 FRIEND 68 0.776913
546 FRIEND 68 BOND 0.111060
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630 SALINE FIRE DIST. 0.014000
631 SALINE FIRE BOND 0.002825
675 AGRICULTURE SOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6 0.015663
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076
710 HOSPITAL 0.034818

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.396575a

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 145 Description 68 M LBB

Base School Code : 76-0068
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JAIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
545 FRIEND 68 0.776913
546 FRIEND 68 BOND 0.111060
625 MILLIGAN FIRE DIST 0.011487
675 AGRICULTURE SOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6 0.015663
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.356419a

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019
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Tax District 148 Description 68 M LBBH

Base School Code : 76-0068
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JAIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
545 FRIEND 68 0.776913
546 FRIEND 68 BOND 0.111060
625 MILLIGAN FIRE DIST 0.011487
675 AGRICULTURE SOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6 0.015663
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076
710 HOSPITAL 0.034818

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.391237a

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 150 Description 1 F LBB

Base School Code : 30-0001
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JATIL BOND 0.001506
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502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
595 EXETER-MILLIGAN 1 0.616749
620 FRIEND FIRE DIST 0.014000
675 AGRICULTURE SOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6 0.015663
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076
710 HOSPITAL 0.034818
715 EXETER-MILLIGAN JPA 0.000000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.122526a

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 155 Description 1 M LBB

Base School Code : 30-0001
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JAIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
595 EXETER-MILLIGAN 1 0.616749
625 MILLIGAN FIRE DIST 0.011487
675 AGRICULTURE SoOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6 0.015663
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076
715 EXETER-MILLIGAN JPA 0.000000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.085195a

SALINE COUNTY
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TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019
Tax District 158 Description 1 M LBBH

Base School Code : 30-0001
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JAIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
595 EXETER-MILLIGAN 1 0.616749
625 MILLIGAN FIRE DIST 0.011487
675 AGRICULTURE SOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6 0.015663
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076
710 HOSPITAL 0.034818
715 EXETER-MILLIGAN JPA 0.000000
Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.120013a
SALINE COUNTY
TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 160 Description 1 S LBB

Base School Code : 30-0001

Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District
Fund Fund Description Rate
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500
501
502
595
630
631
675
685
690
700
705
715

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

Tax District 16

Base School Cod
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund

500
501
502
555
630
631
675
685
690
700
705

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

SALINE COUNTY
JAIL BOND

alldist.txt

CT HOUSE BOND (2015)

EXETER-MILLIGAN 1
SALINE FIRE DIST.
SALINE FIRE BOND
AGRICULTURE SOC.
LOWER B BLUE NRD
SE COMM COLLEGE
ED SERV. UNIT #6
HISTORICAL SOC.

EXETER-MILLIGAN JPA

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT

CURRENT AS OF

11/05/2019

5 Description 82 S LBB

e : 76-0082

Fund Description

SALINE COUNTY
JAIL BOND

CT HOUSE BOND (2015)

WILBER-CLATONIA 82

SALINE FIRE DIST.
SALINE FIRE BOND
AGRICULTURE SOC.
LOWER B BLUE NRD
SE COMM COLLEGE

ED SERV. UNIT #6
HISTORICAL SOC.
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.289214
.001506
.027234
.616749
.014000
.002825
.004693
.023873
.093700
.015663
.001076
.000000

.090533a

Rate

.289214
.001506
.027234
.039001
.014000
.002825
.004693
.023873
.093700
.015663
.001076

.512785a
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SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 175 Description 82 F LBB

Base School Code : 76-0082
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description

500 SALINE COUNTY

501 JAIL BOND

502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015)

555 WILBER-CLATONIA 82

620 FRIEND FIRE DIST

675 AGRICULTURE SOC.

685 LOWER B BLUE NRD

690 SE COMM COLLEGE

700 ED SERV. UNIT #6

705 HISTORICAL SOC.

710 HOSPITAL

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate
SALINE COUNTY
TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 220 Description 300 S LBB
Base School Code : 48-0300

Affiliated Code

Fund

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Description
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Rate

.289214
.001506
.027234
.039001
.014000
.004693
.023873
.093700
.015663
.001076
.034818

. 544778

Rate



500
501
502
585
630
631
675
685
690
695
705

Tax District 240

Base School Code

SALINE COUNTY
JAIL BOND
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CT HOUSE BOND (2015)

TRI COUNTY 300

SALINE FIRE DIST.

SALINE FIRE BOND
AGRICULTURE SOC.
LOWER B BLUE NRD
SE COMM COLLEGE
ED SERV. UNIT #5
HISTORICAL SOC.

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT

CURRENT AS OF

Affiliated Code

Fund

500
501
502
600
615
675
685
690
695
705

Funds included in this Tax District

48-0303

11/05/2019

Description 303 D LBB

Fund Description

SALINE COUNTY
JAIL BOND

CT HOUSE BOND (2015)

MERIDIAN

DAYKIN FIRE DIST
AGRICULTURE SOC.
LOWER B BLUE NRD
SE COMM COLLEGE

ED SERV. UNIT #5
HISTORICAL SOC.

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

SALINE COUNTY
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.289214
.001506
.027234
.606149
.014000
.002825
.004693
.023873
.093700
.015000
.001076

.079270A

Rate

.289214
.001506
.027234
.636584
.028500
.004693
.023873
.093700
.015000
.001076

.121380a
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TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 245 Description 303 M LBB

Base School Code : 48-0303
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description
500 SALINE COUNTY
501 JATIL BOND
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015)
600 MERIDIAN
625 MILLIGAN FIRE DIST
675 AGRICULTURE SOC.
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD
690 SE COMM COLLEGE
695 ED SERV. UNIT #5
705 HISTORICAL SOC.

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 250 Description 303 S LBB

Base School Code : 48-0303
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District
Fund Fund Description

500 SALINE COUNTY
Page 22
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Rate

.289214
.001506
.027234
.636584
.011487
.004693
.023873
.093700
.015000
.001076

.104367a

Rate

289214
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501 JAIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
600 MERIDIAN 0.636584
630 SALINE FIRE DIST. 0.014000
631 SALINE FIRE BOND 0.002825
675 AGRICULTURE SOC. 0.004693
685 LOWER B BLUE NRD 0.023873
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
695 ED SERV. UNIT #5 0.015000
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.109705a

SALINE COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/05/2019

Tax District 255 Description 1 F UBB

Base School Code : 30-0001
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
500 SALINE COUNTY 0.289214
501 JAIL BOND 0.001506
502 CT HOUSE BOND (2015) 0.027234
595 EXETER-MILLIGAN 1 0.616749
620 FRIEND FIRE DIST 0.014000
675 AGRICULTURE SoOC. 0.004693
680 UPPER B BLUE NRD 0.024986
690 SE COMM COLLEGE 0.093700
700 ED SERV. UNIT #6 0.015663
705 HISTORICAL SOC. 0.001076
710 HOSPITAL 0.034818
715 EXETER-MILLIGAN JPA 0.000000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.123639a
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